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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

New York County

 597,937 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4,768 EMERGENCY

 27,461 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 13,721 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 29,679 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  673,566 

 554,974 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 82,666 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (REPUBLICAN)

 5,170 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (INDEPENDENCE)

 2,070 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 17,152 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 252 ROGER CALERO / ALYSON KENNEDY (SOCIALIST WORKERS)

 110 GLORIA LA RIVA / EUGENE PURYEAR (SOCIALISM & LIBERATION)

 1,288 CYNTHIA MCKINNEY / ROSA CLEMENTE (GREEN)

 1,377 BOB BARR / WAYNE A ROOT (LIBERTARIAN)

 2,186 RALPH NADER / MATT GONZALEZ (POPULIST)

 18 CHUCK BALDWIN (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ERMANIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE/ HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE/JOE LIBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KEYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KEYES/MIKE HUCKABEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO ARTAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA/ HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA/DEBORAH STAPLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL RICHARDSON/ RALPH NADAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL VAN AUKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BJ LAWSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BARR (WRITE-IN)

 2 BOBB BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBB BAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS ZIBLERMAN/ DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN C. WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN TIERNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK BALDWIN/ DARRELL CASTLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN POWELL/ JOSEPH BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTITUTION PARTY CANDIDATE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CYNTHIA MCKINNEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

New York County

 1 DANIEL LIPSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS F. DURANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS J. KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA L. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. JOYCE BROTHERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD N. SCHWARZ YOUTH INTERNATIONAL PARTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MCENULTY/ PATRICIA RUBACKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KUNKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORE/ CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY CLINTON/ DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY RODMAN CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 99 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON/ BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/ CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/ COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/ JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/ JOHN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 9 HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY RODMAN CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUCKABEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVER FINDLAY/ JIM FINDLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY WHITE/ BILL VAN AUKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY WHITE/ WILLIAM VAN ANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LIBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PATERNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BLANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D'ARC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN OF 2000 NOT 2008 (TOTALLY DIFFERENT PE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN/RENEE K. SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRINA MCKENNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH ZWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KESENICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KINKY FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DWYER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

New York County

 1 MARY ANNE SCULLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW I. ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 22 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG/ JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R BLOOMBERG/MICHAEL R BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GRAVEL (WRITE-IN)

 6 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY/RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL BECKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MY CAT GINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NEER ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS L RAKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NATIONAL,HEALTH CARE,CONFDENCE,REDUCTION PLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA NEWHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL C. SARACENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CACHION (WRITE-IN)

 1 POTUS DONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJKUMARY KRISHNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALF NADAR/ RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAPLPH BOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REV. JEREMIAH WRIGHT OF CHICAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 58 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL AND JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEN. ROBERT P. CASEY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 SENATOR JAMES WEBB DEM; VA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOCIALIST EQUALITY PARTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 4 TOM TANCREDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM TANDREDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRUTH & BEAUTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 US REP. DUNCAN HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALDMER PUTIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

New York County

 1 VLADMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WARREN BUFFETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN HATCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WE CAN RUN THINGS BETTER OURSELVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM AYERS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  667,594 

Unrecorded  5,972 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Bronx County

 352,314 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4,676 EMERGENCY

 7,725 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,429 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 19,253 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  385,397 

 330,875 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 37,199 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (REPUBLICAN)

 2,158 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (INDEPENDENCE)

 2,326 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,386 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 124 ROGER CALERO / ALYSON KENNEDY (SOCIALIST WORKERS)

 103 GLORIA LA RIVA / EUGENE PURYEAR (SOCIALISM & LIBERATION)

 425 CYNTHIA MCKINNEY / ROSA CLEMENTE (GREEN)

 209 BOB BARR / WAYNE A ROOT (LIBERTARIAN)

 475 RALPH NADER / MATT GONZALEZ (POPULIST)

 1 BRIAN MOORE (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 2 CHUCK BALDWIN (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 1 LANAKILA WASHINGTON (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE/RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KEYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS FELICIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK BALDWIN/DARRELL CASTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 13 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ELLIN STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURRAY CHEITEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS CHEITEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT C. PETERSON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGEV CALEVO (WRITE-IN)

 8 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLF GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  381,322 

Unrecorded  4,075 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Kings County

 703,864 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7,424 EMERGENCY

 19,768 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4,614 FEDERAL

 2 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 33,031 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  768,703 

 581,159 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 138,930 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (REPUBLICAN)

 6,187 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (INDEPENDENCE)

 6,755 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 22,366 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 207 ROGER CALERO / ALYSON KENNEDY (SOCIALIST WORKERS)

 153 GLORIA LA RIVA / EUGENE PURYEAR (SOCIALISM & LIBERATION)

 1,292 CYNTHIA MCKINNEY / ROSA CLEMENTE (GREEN)

 876 BOB BARR / WAYNE A ROOT (LIBERTARIAN)

 1,720 RALPH NADER / MATT GONZALEZ (POPULIST)

 3 BRIAN MOORE (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 20 CHUCK BALDWIN (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE/LYNNE CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT GORE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON GADNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUROHOM Y ORATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK BACDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHUCK BALDWIN/ DARRELL CASTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL G. FLOROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NELSON/JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KUSINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON BONANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS J FUERST (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST YOEL STEINER/YAACOV GOTTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE V. DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE VICTOR DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 63 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 3 HILLARY CLINTON/JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD DEAN/ RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 IAN RANDAL STROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY ALTZMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Kings County

 5 JERRY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS OF NAZARETH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN GERSHENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU DOBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN H. MALATER/SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKE GRAVEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADJWA NORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEWT GINGRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULETTE SHARNER (WRITE-IN)

 46 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSLYN CARTER/HENRY STERN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GUILIANI/MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAM BROWNBACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMMY SHALOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOIME BERKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOCRATES (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEWART B MILSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 T BOONE PICKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS TULLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT BOOKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YHWH (I GREAT JEHOVAH) (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  759,848 

Unrecorded  8,855 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Queens County

 602,343 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2,374 EMERGENCY

 15,638 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 3,945 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 21,646 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  645,946 

 467,344 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 139,376 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (REPUBLICAN)

 7,975 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (INDEPENDENCE)

 7,870 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 13,348 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 210 ROGER CALERO / ALYSON KENNEDY (SOCIALIST WORKERS)

 128 GLORIA LA RIVA / EUGENE PURYEAR (SOCIALISM & LIBERATION)

 1,019 CYNTHIA MCKINNEY / ROSA CLEMENTE (GREEN)

 768 BOB BARR / WAYNE A ROOT (LIBERTARIAN)

 1,933 RALPH NADER / MATT GONZALEZ (POPULIST)

 16 CHUCK BALDWIN (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 2 AL GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KEYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FREITAG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARBEN VULAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SCHWARZENEGGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA SIBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LOSSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS ALAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES W BEETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID A. TANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MCHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN LANKFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KULINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. LAURA KROPFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 E. FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KIERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD P FRIONILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATHER JOSEPH KOTERSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN D. ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILDA JANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG MCGRATH (WRITE-IN)

 41 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Queens County

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JED WEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE THE PLUMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN STOSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE COURIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ARONOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN SORENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY L CROWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY RUWATT (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TITUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH SILVERSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARIS HILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK D TOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER RAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PUDGY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DONG (WRITE-IN)

 44 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD E PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN WILLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN D'BROWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPAN BANTALINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 T BOONE PICKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTE RIDDIELY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  640,137 

Unrecorded  5,809 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Richmond County

 156,870 PUBLIC COUNTER

 476 EMERGENCY

 5,666 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 478 FEDERAL

 6 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,561 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  168,057 

 76,558 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 77,977 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (REPUBLICAN)

 3,623 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (INDEPENDENCE)

 4,462 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,753 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 49 ROGER CALERO / ALYSON KENNEDY (SOCIALIST WORKERS)

 24 GLORIA LA RIVA / EUGENE PURYEAR (SOCIALISM & LIBERATION)

 210 CYNTHIA MCKINNEY / ROSA CLEMENTE (GREEN)

 217 BOB BARR / WAYNE A ROOT (LIBERTARIAN)

 598 RALPH NADER / MATT GONZALEZ (POPULIST)

 1 BRIAN MOORE (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 5 CHUCK BALDWIN (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 2 AL GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KEYES (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW OLSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK BALDWIN / THOMAS REISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK BALDWIN/DARRELL CASTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN BANANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KUSINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR TOMAS DROLESKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN FRADOL (WRITE-IN)

 29 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON / AL GORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON/JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JAMSHAD WYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SCHRINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE / JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA P CENTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALLET BOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILES MCPHERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY/SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAT LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LITTLE ROD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Richmond County

 29 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL / BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL / DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL / JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL/CHUCK BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM TANCREDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WEISS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  166,578 

Unrecorded  1,479 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Total for President/Vice President (Citywide)

 2,413,328 PUBLIC COUNTER

 19,718 EMERGENCY

 76,258 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 24,187 FEDERAL

 8 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 108,170 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,641,669 

 2,010,910 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 476,148 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (REPUBLICAN)

 25,113 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (INDEPENDENCE)

 23,483 JOHN MCCAIN / SARAH PALIN (CONSERVATIVE)

 63,005 BARACK OBAMA / JOE BIDEN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 842 ROGER CALERO / ALYSON KENNEDY (SOCIALIST WORKERS)

 518 GLORIA LA RIVA / EUGENE PURYEAR (SOCIALISM & LIBERATION)

 4,234 CYNTHIA MCKINNEY / ROSA CLEMENTE (GREEN)

 3,447 BOB BARR / WAYNE A ROOT (LIBERTARIAN)

 6,912 RALPH NADER / MATT GONZALEZ (POPULIST)

 5 BRIAN MOORE (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 61 CHUCK BALDWIN (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 1 LANAKILA WASHINGTON (OFFICIAL WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ERMANIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 AL GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE/ HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE/JOE LIBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE/LYNNE CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE/RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALAN KEYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KEYES/MIKE HUCKABEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALAN KEYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT GORE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON GADNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FREITAG (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW OLSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO ARTAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARBEN VULAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SCHWARZENEGGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUROHOM Y ORATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA/ HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA/DEBORAH STAPLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA SIBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Total for President/Vice President (Citywide)

 1 BILL BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL RICHARDSON/ RALPH NADAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL VAN AUKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BJ LAWSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 BOB BARR (WRITE-IN)

 2 BOBB BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBB BAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS ZIBLERMAN/ DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN C. WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LOSSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS ALAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS FELICIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN TIERNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES W BEETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK BACDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK BALDWIN / THOMAS REISE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHUCK BALDWIN/ DARRELL CASTLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHUCK BALDWIN/DARRELL CASTLE (WRITE-IN)

 5 COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN POWELL/ JOSEPH BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTITUTION PARTY CANDIDATE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CYNTHIA MCKINNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN BANANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL G. FLOROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LIPSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NELSON/JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID A. TANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MCHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN LANKFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS F. DURANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS J. KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 3 DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KULINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KUSINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KUSINICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA L. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON BONANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS J FUERST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR TOMAS DROLESKEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Total for President/Vice President (Citywide)

 1 DR. JOYCE BROTHERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. LAURA KROPFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 E. FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KIERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD N. SCHWARZ YOUTH INTERNATIONAL PARTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD P FRIONILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST YOEL STEINER/YAACOV GOTTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE V. DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE VICTOR DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATHER JOSEPH KOTERSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MCENULTY/ PATRICIA RUBACKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN D. ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KUNKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILDA JANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORE/ CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG MCGRATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN FRADOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY CLINTON/ DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILARY RODMAN CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 245 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON / AL GORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON/ BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/ CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/ COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/ JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/ JOHN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON/BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON/COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 6 HILLARY CLINTON/JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 9 HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY RODMAN CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD DEAN/ RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUCKABEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 IAN RANDAL STROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVER FINDLAY/ JIM FINDLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 5 JAMSHAD WYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JED WEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME WHITE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Total for President/Vice President (Citywide)

 1 JERRY ALTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 7 JERRY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY WHITE/ BILL VAN AUKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY WHITE/ WILLIAM VAN ANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS OF NAZARETH (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LIBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PATERNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SCHRINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE THE PLUMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BLANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D'ARC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE / JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN OF 2000 NOT 2008 (TOTALLY DIFFERENT PE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN/RENEE K. SINGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN STOSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA P CENTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE COURIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRINA MCKENNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH ZWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KESENICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN GERSHENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KINKY FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU DOBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALLET BOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ARONOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DWYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN SORENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN H. MALATER/SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANNE SCULLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ELLIN STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY L CROWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY RUWATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW I. ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 30 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG/ JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R BLOOMBERG/MICHAEL R BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TITUS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Total for President/Vice President (Citywide)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 3 MIKE GRAVEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILES MCPHERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 9 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY/RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY/SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL BECKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURRAY CHEITEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MY CAT GINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADJWA NORTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 NEER ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEWT GINGRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS L RAKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NATIONAL,HEALTH CARE,CONFDENCE,REDUCTION PLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH SILVERSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARIS HILTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAT LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA NEWHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK D TOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL C. SARACENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LITTLE ROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULETTE SHARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CACHION (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER RAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS CHEITEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 POTUS DONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PUDGY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJKUMARY KRISHNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALF NADAR/ RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADEA (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAPLPH BOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REV. JEREMIAH WRIGHT OF CHICAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT C. PETERSON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGEV CALEVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 185 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL / BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL / DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Total for President/Vice President (Citywide)

 1 RON PAUL / JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL AND JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL/CHUCK BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD E PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSLYN CARTER/HENRY STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN WILLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLF GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GUILIANI/MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAM BROWNBACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMMY SHALOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN D'BROWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEN. ROBERT P. CASEY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 SENATOR JAMES WEBB DEM; VA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYA MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOIME BERKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOCIALIST EQUALITY PARTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOCRATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPAN BANTALINI (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEWART B MILSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 T BOONE PICKENS (WRITE-IN)

 2 TEDDY ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS TULLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 5 TOM TANCREDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM TANDREDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRUTH & BEAUTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 US REP. DUNCAN HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALDMER PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT BOOKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WARREN BUFFETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN HATCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WE CAN RUN THINGS BETTER OURSELVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM AYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YHWH (I GREAT JEHOVAH) (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2008 - 11/04/2008

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

President/Vice President (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

2/11/2009  9:49:35AM

Total for President/Vice President (Citywide)

 1 YVETTE RIDDIELY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,615,479 

Unrecorded  26,190 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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